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PRELIM OVERALL RESULTS e e e
18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.

] 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20
Men s 400m Freestyle 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28.
15 03:56.17 PAPAI Olivér LXVIII. Orszagos Serdiil6  2024. jul. 24
19. Event )5 Serdd
| RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap FINA
1. 3/4 KOLESNIKOV Nikolai 2006 RSF  Russian Federation 03:57.87 791
R.Id6 00.60 50m 26.39 100m 55.93 150m 01:26.04 200m 01:56.60 250m 02:26.44 300m 02:57.34 350m 03:28.18
29.54 30.11 30.56 29.84 30.90 30.84
400m 03:57.87
29.69
2. 2/4 BABINICH Egor 2007 RSF  Russian Federation 04:00.20 +02.33 769
R.Id6 00.71 50m 27.84 100m 58.50 150m 01:29.35 200m 01:59.68 250m 02:29.95 300m 03:00.42 350m 03:30.71
30.66 30.85 30.33 30.27 30.47 30.29
400m 04:00.20
29.49
3. 3/5 KOVACS-SERES Hunor 2006 DKSE Dunaijvaros 04:00.64 +02.77 764
R.Id6 00.74 50m 27.70 100m 57.73 150m 01:28.32 200m 01:58.91 250m 02:29.49 300m 03:00.00 350m 03:30.69
30.03 30.59 30.59 30.58 30.51 30.69
400m 04:00.64
29.95
4. 2/2 PAPAI Olivér 2009 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:02.00 +04.13 752
R.Id6 00.63 50m 27.45 100m 58.47 150m 01:29.73 200m 02:01.34 250m 02:31.79 300m 03:02.69 350m 03:33.33
31.02 31.26 31.61 30.45 30.90 30.64
400m 04:02.00
28.67
5. 2/3  KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:02.60 +04.73 746
R.Id6 00.66 50m 27.29 100m 58.07 150m 01:29.32 200m 02:00.73 250m 02:31.19 300m 03:02.38 350m 03:33.05
30.78 31.25 31.41 3046 31.19 30.67
400m 04:02.60
29.55
6. 3/6 DUCA Stefan-Mircea 2006 BVSC-Zuglo 04:03.40 +05.53 739
R.Id6 00.72 50m 27.30 100m 58.26 150m 01:29.17 200m 02:00.01 250m 02:30.87 300m 03:01.96 350m 03:33.25
30.96 30.91 30.84 30.86 31.09 31.29
400m 04:03.40
30.15
7. 217 GRANDPIERRE Krisztian 2007 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 04:03.45 +05.58 738
R.Id6 00.69 50m 27.98 100m 58.38 150m 01:29.25 200m 02:00.59 250m 02:31.08 300m 03:02.36 350m 03:33.44
30.40 30.87 31.34 30.49 31.28 31.08
400m 04:03.45
30.01
8. 3/3 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:03.48 +05.61 738
R.Id6 00.73 50m 28.72 100m 59.59 150m 01:30.39 200m 02:01.80 250m 02:33.07 300m 03:03.87 350m 03:34.69
30.87 30.80 31.41 31.27 30.80 30.82
400m 04:03.48
28.79
9. 3/1 KALO Kristof 2007 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:05.89 +08.02 716
R.Id6 00.66 50m 28.03 100m 58.88 150m 01:30.10 200m 02:01.76 250m 02:33.16 300m 03:04.79 350m 03:35.76
30.85 31.22 31.66 31.40 31.63 30.97
400m 04:05.89
30.13
10. 2/5 KAKUK Koppany Zéta 2008 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és Sportiskola 04:07.67 +09.80 701
R.Id6 00.68 50m 28.18 100m 59.22 150m 01:30.28 200m 02:01.81 250m 02:32.15 300m 03:03.87 350m 03:36.35
31.04 31.06 31.53 30.34 31.72 32.48
400m 04:07.67
31.32
11. 3/8 BAUMANN Marcell 2006 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:07.93 +10.06 699
R.Id6 00.72 50m 27.90 100m 58.82 150m 01:30.29 200m 02:02.05 250m 02:33.74 300m 03:05.69 350m 03:37.25
30.92 31.47 31.76 31.69 31.95 31.56
400m 04:07.93
30.68
12. 3/2 KAISER Dominik 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:08.71 +10.84 692
R.Id6 00.66 50m 28.00 100m 58.58 150m 01:29.77 200m 02:01.65 250m 02:33.57 300m 03:05.70 350m 03:37.20
30.58 31.19 31.88 31.92 32.13 31.50
400m 04:08.71
31.51
13. 2/1  MUSA Mark 2007 Hod Usz6 SE 04:09.31 +11.44 687
R.l1d6 00.68 50m 27.50 100m 58.61 150m 01:30.00 200m 02:01.86 250m 02:33.26 300m 03:05.60 350m 03:37.90
31.11 31.39 31.86 31.40 32.34 32.30
400m 04:09.31
31.41
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14. 1/5 RAJCSANYI Boldizsar 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 04:11.17 +13.30 672
R.Id6 00.64 50m 28.62 100m 01:00.24 150m 01:32.65 200m 02:05.29 250m 02:37.24 300m 03:09.35 350m 03:40.65
31.62 32.41 32.64 31.95 32.11 31.30
400m 04:11.17
30.52
15. 2/8 PALKOVICS Olivér 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 04:11.51 +13.64 669
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.23 100m 59.01 150m 01:30.64 200m 02:02.59 250m 02:34.45 300m 03:06.98 350m 03:39.77
30.78 31.63 31.95 31.86 32.53 32.79
400m 04:11.51
31.74
16. 3/7 BUDA Levente 2008 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:12.06 +14.19 665
R.Id6 00.74 50m 27.77 100m 58.61 150m 01:30.33 200m 02:02.54 250m 02:34.30 300m 03:06.79 350m 03:39.42
30.84 31.72 32.21 31.76 32.49 32.63
400m 04:12.06
32.64
17. 1/4 SPISAK Bence 2008 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:13.67 +15.80 652
R.Id6 00.70 50m 28.58 100m 01:00.52 150m 01:32.53 200m 02:05.60 250m 02:37.69 300m 03:10.14 350m 03:42.16
31.94 32.01 33.07 32.09 32.45 32.02
400m 04:13.67
31.51
18. 1/6 BERCSE Bence 2007 UNI Gyéri Uszo Sportegy. 04:15.37 +17.50 639
R.Id6 00.65 50m 28.74 100m 01:00.54 150m 01:33.12 200m 02:06.07 250m 02:38.80 300m 03:11.71 350m 03:44.05
31.80 32.58 32.95 32.73 32.91 32.34
400m 04:15.37
31.32
19. 2/0 HUSZAR Laszlo 2007 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 04:17.25 +719.38 626
R.Id6 00.77 50m 29.09 100m 01:01.07 150m 01:33.82 200m 02:06.52 250m 02:39.48 300m 03:12.53 350m 03:45.56
31.98 32.75 32.70 32.96 33.05 33.03
400m 04:17.25
31.69
20. 2/9 BOGOZI Hunor 2007 Kaposvari Sportkdzpont és Sportiskola 04:18.60 +20.73 616
R.Id6 00.66 50m 28.97 100m 01:00.70 150m 01:33.25 200m 02:06.31 250m 02:39.39 300m 03:12.79 350m 03:46.12
31.73 32.55 33.06 33.08 33.40 33.33
400m 04:18.60
32.48
21. 3/0 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jovs SC 04:19.02 +21.15 613
R.Id6 00.67 50m 28.97 100m 01:00.76 150m 01:33.42 200m 02:06.27 250m 02:39.07 300m 03:12.62 350m 03:46.40
31.79 32.66 32.85 32.80 33.55 33.78
400m 04:19.02
32.62
22. 1/3 CSERNYIK Daniel 2006 Nyiregyhézi Sportc.Nonprofit K. 04:24.82 +26.95 573
R.Id6 00.71 50m 29.00 100m 01:01.37 150m 01:34.43 200m 02:08.26 250m 02:42.43 300m 03:16.91 350m 03:51.22
32.37 33.06 33.83 34.17 34.48 34.31
400m 04:24.82
33.60
DNS 3/9 NAGY Bence 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet
DNS 2/6 DEAK Gergely 2007 A Jov5 SC
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